

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 100 of 2022

Manoj Kumar Yadav **Versus** Parmeshwar Patel

16.03.2022	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, Counsel for the applicant. Counsel for the applicant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default pointed out by the Registry of this Court. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	