

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 100 of 2022

Manoj Kumar Yadav **Versus** Parmeshwar Patel

11/07/2022	Shri Pranjal Agrawal, Advocate for the applicant. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, two weeks time is granted to cure the default. SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Amardeep	