

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.100 of 2022

Manoj Kumar Yadav **Versus** Parmeshwar Patel and others

10.08.2022	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for appellant. The appeal is admitted for hearing. Let notice be issued to the respondents, on payment of PF within a period of seven days and the matter be listed for final hearing in due course. Meanwhile, call for the records of the Court below. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai