

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 100 of 2022****MANOJ KUMAR YADAV versus PARMESHWAR PATEL****Order Sheet**

15/01/2026	Mr. Saurabh Gupta, on behalf of Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Anil Gultai, counsel for respondent No.3. As prayed by Mr. Gulati, call this matter along with MAC/434/2022. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	