



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 100 of 2022

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV *versus* PARMESHWAR PATEL

MAC/434/2022

Order Sheet

30/03/2026	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant (in MAC No. 100 of 2022). Mr. Anil Gulati, learned counsel for respondent No. 3/Insurance Company. As prayed, post these matters in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	