



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 100 of 2022

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV **versus** PARMESHWAR PATEL

MAC No. 434 of 2022

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Ms. Deeksha Jaiswal, counsel for the appellant in MAC No.100/2022 and for the respondent No.1 in MAC No.434/2022. Mr. Anil Gulati, counsel for the respondent No.3 in MAC No.100/2022 and for the appellant in MAC No.434/2022. Ms. Seema Mishra, counsel for the respondents No.1 & 2 in MAC No.100/2022 and for the respondents No.2 & 3 in MAC No.434/2022. List the matter in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	---

Deepti Jha