



CGHC010000812022

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**MAC No. 100 of 2022****MANOJ KUMAR YADAV versus PARMESHWAR PATEL****MAC/434/2022****Order Sheet**

19/08/2026	Mr. Goutam Khetrapal, counsel for the appellant(s) in MAC No. 100/2022 and for respondent No. 1 in MAC No. 434/2022. Mr. Anil Gulati, counsel for appellant in MAC No. 434/2022 and for respondent No. 3 in Mac No. 100/2022. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list these matters after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L.Sahu	